
 

 
  

                   RIDGE VALLEY SCHOOL 
RVS/CIR/167(A)/2022-23                                                                                      30th DEC 2022 

 

CBSE BOARD EXAMINATIONS (2022-23) 
Dear Parent,  

Greetings! 

This is to inform you that the CBSE will be conducting the Board Exams for Grades X 
shortly as per the schedule given below. 

We shall share the admit cards once we receive them from CBSE. 

DATESHEET FOR CBSE SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (2022-23) 

Date/Day Grade X 
Wednesday 15th February 2023 Painting 

Friday 17th February 2023 Hindustani Music (Vocal) 

Monday 20th February 2023 French 

Monday 27th February 2023 English 

Thursday 2nd March 2023 Spanish 

Saturday 4th March 2023 Science 

Monday 6th March 2023 Home Science 

Monday 13th March 2023 
Artificial Intelligence and Computer 

Applications 
Wednesday 15th March 2023 Social Science 

Friday 17th March 2023 Hindi 

Tuesday 21st March 2023 Mathematics 
 



  Guidelines and instructions for the students: 

1) All students should read and adhere to the instructions given on the admit card. 
2) Time duration of each examination is 3 hours except for the following subjects: 

Painting, Hindustani Music Vocal, Artificial Intelligence and Computer 
Applications. The duration of these exams is 2 hours. 

3) Exam timings will be 10:30 am – 1:30 pm. Reading time will be 15 minutes. 
4) Students have to be seated by 10.00 am in the examination hall. 
5) The students are advised to reach the examination center at least 30 minutes 

before the commencement time, at 9.30 am. 
6) Students are supposed to use blue/black ball pen to fill in the necessary details 

and write answers on the answer sheet. 
7) No communication devices are allowed in the Examination Centre. 
8) It is mandatory for all students to wear the school uniform and carry their 

school ID cards on all exam days.  

 

Wishing our students all the best! 

 
 
 
Regards 
 

Ms. Nidhi Tewari 
Principal 
 


